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Company
Number

NI.37986
NI.32100
NI.25040
NI.28734
NI.34055
NI.31091
NI.21294
NI.34200
NI.07729
NI.35443
NI.31827
NI.38386
NI.25446

NI.37557
NI.31384
NI.24920
NI.22055
NI.26040
NI.26384
NI.34942
NI.03701
NI.38001
NI.38550

NI.38396
NI.26342
NI.29075

NI.39087
NI.39089
NI.39077
NI.39086
NI.39091
NI.39081
NI.39073
NI.39074
NI.39078
NI.39076
NI.39084
NI.39072
NI.39085
NI.39082
NI.39075
NI.39080
NI.39079
NI.39083
NI.39088
NI.39114

Name of Company

Emerland Traders Limited
Foyle Catering and Refrigeration Company Limited
Hardcastle Two Limited
Holywood Financial Services Limited
Ipackt Limited
Larch Hill Farms Limited
Lamb Commercials (Belfast) Limited
Linders of Smithfield (N.I) Limited
Menary Travel Limited
Millennium Fuels Ltd
Millview Transport Limited
MMGI Response Limited
Moylinn House Community Development
Support Services Agency
MSCS (2) Ltd
Murphy Chambers Cars Limited
October Stone Design Limited
Orchis Limited
Premier Power Limited
Prestwick (Ireland) Limited
Raven Air Ltd
Rollin's Estates Limited
Sarcon (No.77) Limited
Shore Manufacturing Limited

Tennants Organic Pigments Limited
Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited
Unite Solutions Limited

New Company Documents

Avalon Instruments Limited
Brookdale Trading Ltd
Carrick Yacht Services Limited
CEM Textiles Ltd
Cheston Developments Ltd
Citylink Business Park Management Limited
DTM Management Ltd
Finsbury Associates (NI) Ltd
Fitness Fast Ltd
Foyle View Enterprises Limited
Highmark Safety Products Limited
Industrial Supplies (NI) Limited
J.E.M. Clothing Limited
Macfreight European Limited
MrUseful.com Ltd
O'Neill Transport Limited
Original Information Technology Ltd
Sweets and Things Limited
Woodstoc Ltd
Belfast Educational Services Limited
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