· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
11/08/00	NI.37986	Emerland Traders Limited	С
11/08/00			D
,,	NI.32100	Foyle Catering and Refrigeration Company Limited Hardcastle Two Limited	_
,,	NI.25040		E
,,	NI.28734	Holywood Financial Services Limited	E
,,	NI.34055	Ipackt Limited	D
,,	NI.31091	Larch Hill Farms Limited	D
,,	NI.21294	Lamb Commercials (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.34200	Linders of Smithfield (N.I) Limited	E
,,	NI.07729	Menary Travel Limited Millennium Fuels Ltd	D E.C
,,	NI.35443		D
,,	NI.31827 NI.38386	Millview Transport Limited MMGI Response Limited	CC
,,	NI.25446	Moveling House Community Development	
,,	141.25440	Support Services Agency	D
	NI.37557	MSCS (2) Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.31384	Murphy Chambers Cars Limited	D
,,	NI.24920	October Stone Design Limited	D
,,,	NI.22055	Orchis Limited	E
"	NI.26040	Premier Power Limited	D
,,	NI.26384	Prestwick (Ireland) Limited	C
11	NI.34942	Raven Air Ltd	ED
11	NI.03701	Rollin's Estates Limited	D
"	NI.38001	Sarcon (No.77) Limited	E
"	NI.38550	Shore Manufacturing Limited	BBBCC
"	141.56550	Shore Mandracturing Limited	CCCE
	NI.38396	Tennants Organic Pigments Limited	E
"	NI.26342	Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited	D
"	NI.29075	Unite Solutions Limited	ccccc
		New Company Documents	
03/08/00	NI 20097	Avalon Instruments Limited	
	NI.39087 NI.39089	Brookdale Trading Ltd	A A
"	NI.39089 NI.39077	Carrick Yacht Services Limited	Ī
"	NI.39077	CEM Textiles Ltd	A
,,	NI.39080 NI.39091	Cheston Developments Ltd	A A
,,	NI.39081	Citylink Business Park Management Limited	A
,,	NI.39073	DTM Management Ltd	A
,,,	NI.39074	Finsbury Associates (NI) Ltd	A
,,	NI.39078	Fitness Fast Ltd	A
,,	NI.39076	Foyle View Enterprises Limited	A
,,	NI.39084	Highmark Safety Products Limited	A
,,	NI.39072	Industrial Supplies (NI) Limited	A
,,	NI.39085	J.E.M. Clothing Limited	A
,,	NI.39082	Macfreight European Limited	A
,,	NI.39075	MrUseful.com Ltd	Α
,,	NI.39080	O'Neill Transport Limited	A
,,	NI.39079	Original Information Technology Ltd	Α
,,	NI.39083	Sweets and Things Limited	Α
,,	NI.39088	Woodstoc Ltd	Α
09/08/00	NI.39114	Belfast Educational Services Limited	Α